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Bonaqua BBL Jar 2019 - skupina Draci - 3. kolo
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Name

Jan Vanko

Matej Zeman
Jozef Macak

Jozef Svinger
Martin Lacko
FrantiS8ek Pokus
Martin Foltynek
Jozef Kubica
Rastislav PlaSek
Tibor Németh
Zdenko Muran
Jozef Szaraz
Jaroslav Foltynek
Jan Sramko
Anton Lukac
FrantiSek Dorak
Martin LiSka
Slavomir Duchovi¢

Boris Cintula
Karol Péanis
Rudolf Hudec
Ladislav Petrik
Pavol Varinsky
Anton Sira
Martin Sedlak
Milan Karaffa
Juraj Taraba
Peter Nahalka
Zaneta Eleschova

Kristina Vankova
Michal Mucka

Peter Pakozdy

individuals.in.round

team table.
game

PAVUCI

Prespor - Divo¢aci
CHEMSTAR
CHEMSTAR
Tornado

Prespor - Divo&aci
Baumetall
CHEMSTAR
BAUMIT
Baumetall
Tornado

BAUMIT
Baumetall
BAUMIT
Technobowl
Tornado
Transformers
Prespor - Divo¢aci
Transformers
Prespor - Divo¢aci
BAUMIT
Technobowl
PAVUCI
Baumetall
CHEMSTAR
Technobowl
Tornado
Technobowl
Transformers
PAVUCI
Transformers
BAUMIT

- = NN M OO ONOO N OO AN DM OO OGN OND OO OO O N»

pins points
1334 4.0
1100 6.0
1058 5.0
879 4.0
1041 3.0
1034 3.0
846 2.0
845 3.0
337 1.0
816 3.0
1135 4.0
787 2.0
939 4.0
924 25
921 1.0
612 3.0
1059 4.0
600 2.0
893 4.0
738 3.5
1027 2.0
849 4.0
988 1.0
702 2.0
694 2.0
685 2.0
544 2.0
515 1.0
862 2.0
822 2.0
107 0.0

92 0.0

Durchschnitt

190.5714
183.3333
176.3333
175.8000
173.5000
172.3333
169.2000
169.0000
168.5000
163.2000
162.1429
157.4000
156.5000
154.0000
153.5000
153.0000
151.2857
150.0000
148.8333
147.6000
146.7143
141.5000
141.1429
140.4000
138.8000
137.0000
136.0000
128.7500
123.1429
117.4286
107.0000

92.0000
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